EH115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit # Violation Code
HFT6103
Permit # Violation Code
HFT6098

ESTABLISHMENT

7UP/SNAPPLE
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/9/2016

AMARILLO HISPANIC CHAMBER
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/5/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



5/18/2016

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16
ESTABLISHMENT
AMARILLO INTERNATIONAL FOODS
3409 S GEORGIA ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF802 EHFN34 H180 DAY NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 5/10/2016
New door sweep needed for back door.
EHFNO9 cos FOOD SEPARATION AND PROTECTION 5/10/2016
Dented cans on shelf for use, removed. COS
EHFN37 cos ENVIRONMENTAL CONTAMINATION 5/10/2016
Ceiling fans need to be cleaned.
EHFN27 H180 DAY PROPER COOLING METHODS 5/10/2016

Freezer needs to be defrosted.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit #

HFT6094

Permit #

HFT6069

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHFN47

ESTABLISHMENT

AMERIPRIDE
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

5/5/2016 0

AMIGOS
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

cos OTHER VIOLATIONS 5/5/2016 1

Single service items and food must be stored at least 6 inches off the ground.
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Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit # Violation Code
HFT6070
Permit # Violation Code
HFT6071

ESTABLISHMENT

ASARCO
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/5/2016

ATMOS
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/5/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit #

HFT6072

Permit #

HFT6073

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHFN35

Status Code

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

BANK OF AMERICA/MERRYL LYNCH
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

5/5/2016

BELL HELICOPTER
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

PERSONAL CLEANLINESS / EATING 5/5/2016

No drinking inside the booth unless cup has a lid and straw.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

5/18/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

Permit #

HF761

Violation Code

EHFNO3

EHFNO9

EHFN10

EHFN20

EHFN45

Status Code

Cos

H90 DAY

Cos

H 365DAY

H90 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

BELMAR ELEMENTARY
6342 ADIRONDACK TRL

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

PROPER HOT HOLDING TEMP. 5/9/2016 15 HL1B

Cooked chicken found on serving line at 103 degrees. Chicken must maintain 135 degrees or above at all
times.

FOOD SEPARATION AND PROTECTION 5/9/2016

Food is being place out for consumer self-service and must be protected by sneeze shields sized
appropiately for the average childs height. (repeat)

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 5/9/2016

A) Can opener found dirty, B) cleaned dishes found with food debris.

APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 5/9/2016

A direct connection may not exist between the sewage system and a drain originating from equipment in
which food, portable equipment, or utensils are placed. Correct 2 compartment prep sinks by 02/09/2017.

PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 5/9/2016

A) Replace acoustic ceiling panel over refrigerator by mop sink with a non absorbent tile. (repeat)
B) Replace missing ceiling panel.
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EHI115

5/18/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

HF761

Permit #

HFT6074

EHFN42

EHFN46

Violation Code

EHFN31

EHFN29

Cos

Cos

Status Code

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT
BELMAR ELEMENTARY
NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 5/9/2016 15 HL1B
Clean all ceiling fans.
SERVICE SINK PROVIDED 5/9/2016

Bathroom door may only be propped open during times of cleaning or maintainence.

BIG TEXAS TEAM
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE 5/5/2016 4 HL1B FOOD

No hand washing station available. Event hand washing station is too far away to be properly used.

ACCURATE THERMOMETERS PROVIDED 5/5/2016

Thermometer was not calibrated properly. B) No chlorine test strips available.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit #

HF2815

Permit #

HFT6079

Violation Code

EHFNO2

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

BLACK FIG CATERING
1111 N BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

N PROPER COLD HOLDING TEMP. 5/5/2016

All cold hold units holding at 41F or below. In compliance.

BOYD DEAN
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/5/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit # Violation Code
HFT6075
Permit # Violation Code
HFT6076

ESTABLISHMENT

BRITKARE
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/5/2016

BUDWEISER
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/5/2016

Page 9 of 50

Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit #

HF2830

HFM740

Violation Code

EHFN20

EHFN21

EHFN25

ESTABLISHMENT

BURRITOS LA PEQUE
2617 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits
H90 DAY APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 5/11/2016 0

Three compartment sink must be indirectly plumbed with an air gap.

H90 DAY CERTIFIED FOOD MANAGER 5/11/2016

Must obtain food managers card within 45 days.

IN SPECIALIZED PROCESS COMPLIANCE 5/11/2016 0

Must maintain time and temperature logs on burritos.
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Inspection Type

H PREOPEN

H PREOPEN



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit #

HFM161

Violation Code

EHFN21

EHFN12

EHFN31

EHFN47

EHFN34

Status Code

H10DAY

H10DAY

H10DAY

H10DAY

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

CARIBBEAN ICE
5807 SW 45TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

CERTIFIED FOOD MANAGER 5/11/2016

No food manager as regular employee working in unit.

MANAGEMENT, EMPLOYEE KNOWLEDGE 5/11/2016

Employee on duty not knowledgable of all food safety rules.

HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE 5/11/2016

No paper towels or hand soap at hand sink.

OTHER VIOLATIONS 5/11/2016
Fan dirty.
NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 5/11/2016

No closure on exterior door.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit #

HF164

Violation Code

EHFN11

EHFN46

ESTABLISHMENT

CARVER ACADEMY
1905 NW 12TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
Ccos PROPER DISPOSITION OF RETURNED 5/5/2016

Dented cans found on rack.

H90 DAY SERVICE SINK PROVIDED 5/5/2016

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

a)Water leak on faucet at three compartment sink on hot water. b)Condensate leak in reachin freezer.
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EHI115

5/18/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

Permit #

HF2497

Violation Code

EHFN10

EHFN36

EHFN42

EHFN43

EHFN47

Status Code

Cos

Cos

H180 DAY

H180 DAY

H180 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

CASH SAVER FOOD OUTLET
2200 BELL ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 5/11/2016 8 HL1B

Deli slicers not cleaned properly.

WIPING CLOTHS PROPERLY USED 5/11/2016

Sanitizer buckets stored on food counter. Store away from foods.

NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 5/11/2016

Mold on walls at fry room.b)Door frame to fry room not clean-repaint with epoxy paint.c)Fan not clean at
tortilla room.d)Produce wrap heat sealer needs new cover.

ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 5/11/2016

Light is not sufficient in deli walk in cooler.

OTHER VIOLATIONS 5/11/2016

Food sink in fry room must have an air gap. Food sinks may not be plumbed directly.
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EHI115

5/18/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

HF2498

Permit #

HFT6077

EHFNO9

EHFN10

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

CASH SAVER FOOD OUTLET

cos FOOD SEPARATION AND PROTECTION 5/11/2016 6 HL1B

Food items found in mop sink. Never place any foods in mop sink.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 5/11/2016

Knife holders in market are rusted and not cleanable.b)Blower unit and covers need to be cleaned in market.

CHICAGO TITLE
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

5/5/2016 0 HL1B FOOD
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit # Violation Code
HFT6078
Permit # Violation Code
HFT6101

ESTABLISHMENT

CNS PANTEX
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/5/2016

COCA COLA
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/5/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

5/18/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

Permit #

HF337

Violation Code

EHFN23

EHFN34

EHFN29

EHFN46

EHFN42

Status Code

H10DAY

H10DAY

H10DAY

H10DAY

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

DOLLAR GENERAL CORP #1608
4210 SW 45TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HOT & COLD WATER AVAILABLE 5/11/2016 8 HL1B

No hot water in restroom. Water must be available at 100 degrees.

NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 5/11/2016

Large gap at back door. Seal so no daylight shows. b)Door closers required on all exterior doors.

ACCURATE THERMOMETERS PROVIDED 5/11/2016

No visable thermometer in two cold hold units.

SERVICE SINK PROVIDED 5/11/2016

No mop sink available. Mop sink is required by law. Install mop sink per code.

NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 5/11/2016

Walls damaged at corners and floor joints. Repair walls as needed. Walls must be cleanable,painted or
sealed. Coving needed at baseboard area where wall board is damaged at floor.b)Sink in restroom is very
dirty and stained. Clean or replace.
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EH115 5/18/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

ESTABLISHMENT

DOLLAR GENERAL CORP #1608
HF337 EHFN47 H10DAY OTHER VIOLATIONS 5/11/2016 ) HL1B

No handwash signs in English and Spanish in restroom. b)No covered waste can in female restroom.
c)Ceiling panels out of place.d)Floor is damaged and not smooth and easily cleanable. Repair floor to allow a
smooth cleanable surface. Replace broken tiles.
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5/18/2016

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16
ESTABLISHMENT
DRUG EMPORIUM #230
4210 SW 45TH AVE
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF370 EHFNO9 cos FOOD SEPARATION AND PROTECTION 5/11/2016 6 HL1B
Paint stored on food shelf.b)Shelves for food items have spills and stains. Clean to remove areas of
contamination or replace shelves.
EHFN43 cos ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 5/11/2016
Air vents need to be cleaned.
EHFN41 cos ORIGINAL CONTAINER LABELING 5/11/2016
Bulk candy needs ingredient labels.
EHFN45 H90 DAY PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 5/11/2016

Back storage warehouse area floor is not smooth and cleanable. Tiles are broken with jagged edges.b)Wall
floor joint and corners damaged and not cleanable. Repair. c)Ceiling tiles out of place. d)Floor not clean.
e)Waste cans dirty.
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EHI115

5/18/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

Permit #

HF1448

Violation Code

EHFN19

EHFN30

EHFN10

EHFN37

EHFN42

Status Code

H180 DAY

Cos

H180 DAY

Cos

H180 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

DRURY INN & SUITES
8540 W INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

APPROVED WATER SOURCE 5/9/2016 1 HL1B

Three-compartment sink must be indirectly plumbed with an air gap 2x's the diameter of the pipe.

FOOD ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 5/9/2016

Food Establishment permit must be current and posted where visible to the public.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 5/9/2016

a)lce maker and ice scoop holder need to be cleaned. b)Utensil storage containers need to be cleaned. Soda
guns and soda nozzles need to be cleaned.

ENVIRONMENTAL CONTAMINATION 5/9/2016

All food and single service items must be stored at least 6" off the floor. This includes food boxes in the
walk-ins.

NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 5/9/2016

Gaskets on walk-in cooler and freezer need to be cleaned.

Page 19 of 50



EH115 5/18/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

ESTABLISHMENT

DRURY INN & SUITES
HF1448 EHFN43 H180 DAY ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 5/9/2016 11 HL1B

a)Air vents and ceiling tiles surrounding vents need to be cleaned. b)Blower covers in walkin cooler need to
be cleaned.
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5/18/2016

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16
ESTABLISHMENT
EL PALENQUE
2618 E AMARILLO BLVD
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF2817 EHFN34 IN NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 5/9/2016
Door sweeps have been replaced.
EHFN46 IN SERVICE SINK PROVIDED 5/9/2016
Covered trash can have been provided in restrooms.
EHFN20 IN APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 5/9/2016
Air gap has been brought to up to code.
EHFN47 IN OTHER VIOLATIONS 5/9/2016

First aid kit has been provided.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit #

HFT6081

Permit #

HFT6080

Violation Code

EHFN31

EHFN45

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

FIRST BANK SOUTHWEST
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE 5/5/2016

Demerits

3

Hand washing ability in booth, have water and catch pan with soap and water

Cos PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 5/5/2016

Need to have tarp on grass area in prep tent

FIRST UNITED BANK
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/5/2016
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit #

HF2771

Violation Code

EHFN21

EHFN22

EHFN33

ESTABLISHMENT

FUDDRUCKERS
8518 W INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

H45 DAY CERTIFIED FOOD MANAGER 5/5/2016 0 H PREOPEN

Food manager must be registered with the City of Amarillo. 45 days to comply.

H 120DAY AUTHORIZED FOOD HANDLER 5/5/2016

All food workers must obtain Food Handler Certications, comply by September 1, 2016.

cos WAREWASHING FACILITY INSTALLED 5/5/2016

Quaternary sanitizer at three-complartment sink was too strong.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit #

HFD63

Permit #

HFT6082

Violation Code

EHFN42

Violation Code

EHFN31

ESTABLISHMENT

HAGY LEARNING CENTER
1301 STREIT DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 5/9/2016

Bottom shelf in reachin cooler needs to be cleaned.

HAPPY STATE BANK
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE 5/5/2016

Demerits

Demerits

2

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

No hand washing station available in booth. Event hand washing station too far away to be properly used.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

Permit #

HF2825

Violation Code

EHFN39

EHFN34

EHFN32

EHFN20

EHFN42

Status Code

H180 DAY

H180 DAY

H180 DAY

H180 DAY

H180 DAY

5/18/2016

ESTABLISHMENT

HAROLDS FARMERS MARKET LLC
1308 S GRAND ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

PROPER USE OF UTENSILS 5/5/2016

Fix or replace broken thermometer in display cooler.

NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 5/5/2016

Replace seal on emergercy exit door.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 5/5/2016

Replace all cutting boards that have deep imperfections.

APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 5/5/2016

Drain line to meat display case must have an air gap.

NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 5/5/2016

Demerits

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN

1)Replace walkin cooler gasket. 2)All rusted electrical outlets in meat room must be replaced.3)Reseal
walkin freezer floor.4)Paint and seal all bare wood shelves in walk in cooler.
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EHI115

5/18/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

HF2825

Permit #

HFT6083

EHFN45

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

HAROLDS FARMERS MARKET LLC
H180 DAY PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 5/5/2016 0 H PREOPEN

All ceiling titles must be smooth, durable, easily cleanable and non absorbent in areas subject to moisture
such as food preparation areas, walkin refrigerators, ware washing areas and toilet room.

HERNANDEZ LAW FIRM
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

5/5/2016 0 HL1B FOOD
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5/18/2016

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16
ESTABLISHMENT
ICE SHANTY
4300 S WESTERN ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HFM702 EHFN12 H10DAY MANAGEMENT, EMPLOYEE KNOWLEDGE 5/11/2016
Employee on duty not knowledgable of food safety rules.
EHFN21 H10DAY CERTIFIED FOOD MANAGER 5/11/2016
No posted food manager card.
EHFN29 H10DAY ACCURATE THERMOMETERS PROVIDED 5/11/2016
No thermometer in refrigerator.
EHFN35 cos PERSONAL CLEANLINESS / EATING 5/11/2016

Employee eating in booth.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit #

HFM682

Permit #

HF2669

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHFN20

ESTABLISHMENT

IGUANA TACO
2617 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/11/2016

IGUANO TACO
2617 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H180 DAY APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 5/11/2016

Three compartment sink must be indirectly plumbed with an air gap.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit #

HFT6084

Permit #

HFT6085

Violation Code

EHFNO2

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

KELLER WILLIAMS
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN PROPER COLD HOLDING TEMP. 5/5/2016

Cheese holding at 40F. In compliance.

LLUVIA IMPORTS
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/5/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit #

HFT6086

Permit #

HFD18

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHFN33

EHFN45

ESTABLISHMENT

LOMA CUSTOM HOMES
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

5/5/2016 0

MARY & ROGERS DAY CARE

4220 WOLFLIN AVE
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits
cos WAREWASHING FACILITY INSTALLED 5/9/2016 2

Bleach sanitizer was too weak. Change every couple of hours to ensure sanitizing.

IN PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 5/9/2016

Ceiling is smooth, easily cleanable. Corrected from last inspection.
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Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit # Violation Code
HFT5998
Permit # Violation Code
HFT6087

ESTABLISHMENT

NEVAREZ NICK/VILLANUEVA ADRIAN
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/5/2016

NWTH
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/5/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit #

HF2827

HF2827

Violation Code

EHFN47

EHFN47

ESTABLISHMENT

PALACE COFFEE
7304 SW 34TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H10DAY OTHER VIOLATIONS 5/6/2016

Demerits Inspection Type

0 H PREOPEN

Handwashing signs needed at all handsinks. First Aid kit needed. Covered trashcans for womens restroom.

Spanish handwashing signs needed for restrooms.

IN OTHER VIOLATIONS 5/9/2016

All action items noted on pre-opening have been corrected.

Page 32 of 50

0 HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit #

HF1115

Violation Code

EHFN22

EHFN20

ESTABLISHMENT

PALO DURO HIGH COMMERCIAL LAB
1400 N GRANT ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN AUTHORIZED FOOD HANDLER 5/5/2016

Obtained City of Amarillo food manager card.

H90 DAY APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 5/5/2016

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Plumbing at 3 compartment sink is directly plumbed to sewer line. A direct connection may not exist

between the sewage system and a drain originating from equipment in which foods, portable equipment or

utensils are placed. 228.150 (c) (1)
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit #

HF682

Permit #

HFT6122

Violation Code

EHFN39

EHFN45

Violation Code

EHFN10

Status Code

Cos

H90 DAY

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

PALO DURO HIGH SCHOOL
1400 N GRANT ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

PROPER USE OF UTENSILS 5/5/2016 2

Clean pans found stacked wet. Air dry pans prior to stacking to prevent bacterial growth.

PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 5/5/2016

Inspection Type

HL1B

Plastic piece inside ice machine is cracked and needs to repaired/replaced by next school year.

PEPSI
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 5/5/2016 3

All cans are dirty. Must be cleaned before serving.
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Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit #

HFT5995

Permit #

HFT5997

Violation Code

EHFN31

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

PHILLIPS 66
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE 5/5/2016

Demerits Inspection Type

2 HL1B FOOD

Hand washing station not available in booth. Event hand washing station located too far away to be used

properly.
PREMIER TRUCK GROUP
401 S BUCHANAN ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/5/2016
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Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit #

HFT5996

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

PRIME LENDING
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/9/2016
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

5/18/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

Permit #

HF1885

Violation Code

EHFNO3

EHFN32

EHFN46

EHFN47

EHFN35

Status Code

H180 DAY

H180 DAY

H180 DAY

H180 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

SAN ANTONIO RESTAURANT LTD
401 TILTROTOR DR

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

PROPER HOT HOLDING TEMP. 5/10/2016 8 HL1B

Chicken strips were holding at 199F.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 5/10/2016

A) Shelves in walk in cooler need to be cleaned. B) Can opener needs to be cleaned. COS.

SERVICE SINK PROVIDED 5/10/2016

Restroom doors need to be self closing.

OTHER VIOLATIONS 5/10/2016

Hand sink water temp. was measuring at 128F. Must be between 100-110F.

PERSONAL CLEANLINESS / EATING 5/10/2016

Hair restraints must be worn while working in the kitchen at all times.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

HF1885

Permit #

HFT6089

EHFN43

EHFN10

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

SAN ANTONIO RESTAURANT LTD
H180 DAY ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 5/10/2016

Air vents in wash room need to be cleaned.

H 2 HOUR FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 5/10/2016

Dishmachine was measuring 400ppm. Must be 50ppm.

SCOTTIES TRANSMISSION
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/5/2016
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Demerits

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit # Violation Code
HFT6100
Permit # Violation Code
HFT6090

ESTABLISHMENT

STEVEN LAY/STATE FARM
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/5/2016

STREET AUTOMOTIVE
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/5/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



5/18/2016

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16
ESTABLISHMENT
SUBWAY 25610
2001 S WESTERN ST

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF496 EHFN21 H45 DAY CERTIFIED FOOD MANAGER 5/9/2016

EHFN22

EHFN35

Demerits Inspection Type

3 HL1B

Certified Food Manager required. 45 days to obtain. 1 Full-time employee must be registered with the City of

Amarillo for each location.

H 120DAY AUTHORIZED FOOD HANDLER 5/9/2016

All Food Workers must obtain a Food Handlers card by September 1, 2016. Manager must keep copies of

cards in a binder.

cos PERSONAL CLEANLINESS / EATING 5/9/2016

Every person preparing or serving food must wear hair restraints. Acceptable forms include ball caps with hair

in a bun, or hair nets. No visors.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit #

HF2355

Violation Code

EHFN41

ESTABLISHMENT

TAILWIND AMA POST-SECURITY
10801 AIRPORT BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos ORIGINAL CONTAINER LABELING 5/10/2016

Bulk items not in original container need to have a label.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

5/18/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

Permit #

HF2354

Violation Code

EHFNO2

EHFN37

EHFN43

EHFN32

EHFN23

Status Code

Cos

H180 DAY

H180 DAY

H180 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

TAILWIND AMA PRE-SECURITY
10801 AIRPORT BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

PROPER COLD HOLDING TEMP. 5/10/2016 8 HL1B

Tomatoes were holding at 41F.

ENVIRONMENTAL CONTAMINATION 5/10/2016

Boxes in the cooler and in the freezer must be stored at leat 6 in off the floor.

ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 5/10/2016

A) Blower covers in the beer cooler need to be cleaned. B) Vent above bar needs to be cleaned. C) Ceiling in
walk in cooler needs to be cleaned.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 5/10/2016

Shelves in cooler need to be cleaned. Shelves in the walk in cooler need to be replaced or repainted.

HOT & COLD WATER AVAILABLE 5/10/2016

Cold water at handsinks are turned off. Must have a mixing valve capability. Hot water is 161F. Must be
between 100-110F.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

HF2354

Permit #

HFT6091

EHFN21

Violation Code

EHFN27

ESTABLISHMENT

TAILWIND AMA PRE-SECURITY
H180 DAY CERTIFIED FOOD MANAGER 5/10/2016

Food manager card needed.

TELEMUNDO/MUNDO FM
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos PROPER COOLING METHODS 5/5/2016

Cooler door not staying closed. Difficulty holding temperature.
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Demerits

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit #

HF396

Permit #

HFT6097

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHFN35

Status Code

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

TOOT N TOTUM #61
5300 CANYON DR

Description Comments Inspection Date

5/11/2016

UNIFIRST
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

PERSONAL CLEANLINESS / EATING 5/5/2016

Smoking, eating, and drinking are not permitted in the booth.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit #

HFT6092

Permit #

HFT6093

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHFN47

ESTABLISHMENT

UPSHAW INSURANCE
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/5/2016

VATOS LOCOS FAJITAS
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos OTHER VIOLATIONS 5/5/2016

Store all single servie items at least 6 inches off the ground.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit #

HF403

Violation Code

EHFN42

EHFN47

ESTABLISHMENT

WESTERN BOWL/SPARE TIME SPORTS
5120 CANYON DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 5/11/2016

Shelves in walk in cooler are rusted. Replace.

Cos OTHER VIOLATIONS 5/11/2016

Obtain chlorine test strips.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

Permit #

HF1335

Violation Code

EHFN18

EHFN30

EHFN32

EHFN42

Status Code

Cos

H10DAY

H10DAY

H10DAY

5/18/2016

ESTABLISHMENT

WHISKEY RIVER
4001 SW 51ST AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

PROPER IDENTIFY TOXIC SUBSTANC 5/11/2016

Chemical bottle not labeled.

FOOD ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 5/11/2016

Permit is expired.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 5/11/2016

Rusty shelves in walk in cooler. Replace

NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 5/11/2016

Tops of beer ice chests not clean.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

Permit #

HF653

Violation Code

EHFN33

EHFN20

EHFN46

EHFN45

Status Code

H90 DAY

H90 DAY

H90 DAY

5/18/2016

ESTABLISHMENT

WILL ROGERS ELEMENTARY
920 N MIRROR ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

WAREWASHING FACILITY INSTALLED 5/5/2016 6 HL1B

Facility does not have a mop sink. A service sink or a curbed floor sink with a floor drain must be provided
and conveniently located to dispose of mop water and clean mops. 228.147 (c) (1)

APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 5/5/2016

Plumbing at prep sink needs to have an air gap between the floor drain and the pipe. 228.150 (c) (1)

SERVICE SINK PROVIDED 5/5/2016

Restroom needs a trash can with a lid. 228.152 (h)

PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 5/5/2016

Gaskets on reach in cooler repaired. In compliance.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit #

HFT6099

Permit #

HFT6095

Violation Code

EHFN19

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

WILLBORN TANK & FUEL
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos APPROVED WATER SOURCE 5/5/2016

Handwashing station not available.

WOODFOREST NATIONAL BANK
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/5/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/5/16 thru 5/11/16

5/18/2016

Permit #

HFT6096

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

WTAMU AMARILLO CENTER
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/5/2016
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



